PLACEMENT SCHOCL LI ST
SCLOMON S| SE 2017

10 BABANAKI RA CHS

No. Code Nane

1 69462 PH LIP JR PITULI A
2 69468 THELMAH VI SUNI TSELE
3 65280 HANCEL Pl TUVERA

4 65286 AN CA UTA

5 65278 JOSHUA LI MAI HAU

6 65284 MARTI N TANG Sl

7 65285 CLI FTON ULU

8 68216 BRI AN VADAM

9 65277 ELI ZABETH LAUSARA
10 70454 GEORG NA LU SA

11 68209 MARI DA MORAEA

12 67024 STERRY TANG SI

13 69428 LEVI SH RONALD

14 68210 ALEX NAVA

15 68214 LEONARD TONGOKOSU
16 65281 RUBY SAVERI O

17 69452 JEDI DI AH BAOVATE
18 68200 SILVI A KESALE

19 68213 PETER TOHODANI

20 65276 ELI A KI LI LOVANA
21 68208 BRENDEN M SI LI O
22 69419 JAYSON JI MWY

23 68203 GORDON LI U

24 69469 S| LAS CHEKANA

25 68196 MONI CA CHEDE

26 65943 RACHEL FASI FERA
27 68205 PRI MA MARI A

28 68204 M CHAEL MANENI

29 70449 GEMAY DATO

30 67833 PATRI NA JESSI NA
31 68206 GLARI SH MARY

32 68190 JERI M AH ALEX

33 68207 GODFREE M Sl

®
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Feeder School . ..

TI KOHO EXT PRI MARY
TI KOHO EXT PRI MARY
Veuru Primary School
Veuru Primary School
Veuru Prinmary School
Veuru Prinmary School
Veuru Prinmary School
BABANAKI RA PRI MARY
Veuru Primary School
RAVU PRI MARY
BABANAKI RA PRI MARY
MARASA PRI MARY
Chocho Primary School
BABANAKI RA PRI MARY
BABANAKI RA PRI MARY
Veuru Prinmary School
TI KOHO EXT PRI MARY
BABANAKI RA PRI MARY
BABANAKI RA PRI MARY
Veuru Prinmary School
BABANAKI RA PRI MARY
Chocho Primary School
BABANAKI RA PRI MARY
TI KOHO EXT PRI MARY
BABANAKI RA PRI MARY
FOURAU PRI MARY
BABANAKI RA PRI MARY
BABANAKI RA PRI MARY
RAVU PRI MARY
BEAUFORT BAY PRI MARY
BABANAKI RA PRI MARY
BABANAKI RA PRI MARY
BABANAKI RA PRI MARY
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68202
70447
68192
70458
69454
68197
69457
68198
69426
64320
68199
68212
69427
68211
69433
68195
69420
68201
68191
68194
69424
70460

MARJORY KOKUBONA

MAXUEL BORORE
KI NDNESS AMELI A
COLLEEN PUE

H TLER SUARA
LUCY DENCI A
CLAYMENT HURI M
ELI JAH HI LARY
THERESAH NAERY
ESTHER SAl LE
JOSI AH KELI A
CATHRI NE SI S
ADAM REX
CHARLES PEGOA
CLERAH ZAGA
JOSEPH CAVARON
BETHLI NE JCAN
| REEN KI LA
BRENDA AL| STA
NAEJOL BEKO

G DEON MAUREEN
ALl CE RONEE
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3006
3043
3006
3043
3111
3006
3111
3006
3105
3016
3006
3006
3105
3006
3105
3006
3105
3006
3006
3006
3105
3043

BABANAKI RA PRI MARY
RAVU PRI MARY
BABANAKI RA PRI MARY
RAVU PRI MARY

TI KOHO EXT PRI MARY
BABANAKI RA PRI MARY
TI KOHO EXT PRI MARY
BABANAKI RA PRI MARY
Chocho Primary School
KOLI NA PRI MARY
BABANAKI RA PRI MARY
BABANAKI RA PRI MARY
Chocho Primary Schoo
BABANAKI RA PRI MARY
Chocho Primary Schoo
BABANAKI RA PRI MARY
Chocho Primary Schoo
BABANAKI RA PRI MARY
BABANAKI RA PRI MARY
BABANAKI RA PRI MARY
Chocho Primary Schoo
RAVU PRI MARY



